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GREENBELTFor KEBINVESTMENTINC
ChadMontgomery,BoxElderCountyUtahRecorder

Application for Assessment and

Taxation of Agricultural Land

Box ElderCounty Assessor

FarmlandAssessmentAct
UCA 59-2-501to515
FormTC-582

Owner
K.E.B.INVESTMENTINC.
PO BOX 563
BRIGHAMCITY,UT 84302
DateofApplication
07/23/2018

Propertyidentificationnumbersandcompletelegaldescription(additionalpagesifnecessary)
AccountNurnber:R0091123
ParcelNumber:031180015
BEG ATA POINT9.08CHS SOUTH OF NE CORNER OF NW/4OF SEC 23.T 09N,R 02W,SLM.THENCE SOUTH 7.06CHS,N

89*47'00"W 39.50CHS,NORTH 7.46CHS.S 89*13'00"E 39.50CHS TO BEG.

LESS:[03-214-0008THRU 0013]KEB SUBDIVlSLON,NO 02,BCS.PART OF THE NW/4OF SEC 23,T 09N,R 02W,SLBM (DOC#

18658507/11/2003).
LESS:[03-118-0014]PART OF THE NW/4OF SEC 23,T 09N,R 02W,SLBM.BEGINNINGAT GRANTORS NW PROPERTY CORNER,

BEINGON THE EXISTINGEASTR/W LINEOF 1200WEST ST,LOCATED 564.67FTS 00*14'42"EALONG THE WEST LINEOF SD

SEC AND 33.00FTS 88*58'43"E FROM THE NW CORNER OF SD SEC 23;THENCE S 88*58'43"E (S89*13'00"E BY RECORD)

40.14FTALONG GRANTORS NORTH BOUNDARY LINETO THE NEW EAST R/WLINEOF 1200WEST ST;S 00*15'29"E 490.65FT

ALONG SAIDNEW EASTR/W LINETO GRANTORS SOUTH BOUNDARY LINE;N 89*32'54"W (N89*47'00"W BY RECORD)40.25FT

ALONG SAIDNORTH BOUNDARY LINETO GRANTORS SW PROPERTY CORNER BEINGON SAIDEXISTINGEASTR/W LINE;N

00*14'42"W 491.0SFT(NORTH492.36FTBY RECORD)ALONG SAIDEAST R/WLINETO THE POINTOF BEGlNNING.

Certification

Readthefollowingandsignbelow.

Icertify:(1)THE FACTSSET FORTH INTHISAPPLICATIONARE TRUE.(2)Theagriculturallandcoveredbythisapplicationconstitutes

nolessthanfivecontiguousacresexclusiveofhomesiteandothernon-agriculturalacreage(seeUtahCode58-2-503forwaiver).(3)The

landiscurrentlydevotedtoagriculturaluseandhasbeensodevotedfortwosuccessiveyearsimmediatelyprecedingthetaxyearfor

whichvaluationunderthisactisrequested.(4)Thelandproducesinexcessof50percentoftheaverageagriculturalproductionperacre

forthegiventypeoflandandthegivencountyorarea.(5)Iam fullyawareofthefive-yearrollbacktaxprovisionwhichbecomeseffective

uponachangeinuseorotherwithdrawalofallorpartoftheeligibleland.Iunderstandthattherollbacktaxisalienonthepropertyuntil

paidandthattheappticationconstitutesconsenttoauditandreview.IunderstandthatImustnotifythecountyassessorofachangein

landusetoanynon-qualifyinguse,andthata penaltyofthegreaterof$10or2percentofthecomputedrollbacktaxdueforthelastyear

willbeimposedonfaifuretonotifytheassessorwithin120daysafterchangeinuse.

CorporateName
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OwnerSignature(K.E.B.INVESTMENTINC.) Date

Nota Signature Date
Subscribed

Notarytamp

unt orSignatu, ubjecttoreview) Date
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